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
877-8866

GEORGETOWN 2 bdrm bsmt apt. Use of laundry,
yard, 2 car parking. Moorepark. $675. Would suit couple
with young child. 873—4008.

GEORGETOWN downtown new 2 bdrm, $825
iIncludes heat, hydro, parking. Coin laundry. July 1st.
873-0688. |

GEORGETOWN. Bachelor apt $550 /mo. 2 bdrm
apt $900 /mo. Private entrances, fridges, stoves, parking
and utilities included. 1-(905)858-2093

ROCKWOOD 1 bedroom apt. $595/month including
utilities. Call Irene Pries, Associate Broker, Homelife
Realty Guelph Ltd. (519)856-4900 or (519)836-1072

TWO bedroom apartment, Georgetown, private
entrance, 2 car parking, yard, coin laundry in building.
Quiet, small building. Near Go train. Available Aug.
1. $750. all inclusive, first & last & references. Call
519-853-1242 or 519-853-5000.

1 8 5 Houses for rent

ON small 3 bdrm home. Very clean, large
fenced yard. Non-smokers. References. Avail Aug
1st. $900 /mo plus utilities. (519) 853—-1054.

Housing wanted
to rent

4 bdrm house wanted on country acreage for Sept.
1st. Georgetown school district. 873—-8673.

Rooms for rent
& wanted

ACTON, clean furnished room for quiet non-smoking
person. No pets. Light cooking allowed. (519)
853-5886.

Shared
accommodation

FURNISHED townhouse to share looking for single
professional, nice quiet home, non smoker,$300
plus half of utilities. 877-9531.

LARGE room in country house. Private livingroom.
10mins south of Acton. $450 all inclusive.
(519)853—-1604.

I E E storage

PARK& STORE - year round any size RV, boat,
Vehicle or trailer to 40 ft., $25 per mth. Security fenced.
(905) 846-8411

m Halls &

lodges
ACTON Hall for rent, banquet and functions, cater
dinners and buffets. Please contact Margaret 877-

7960

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets, weddings,
dances. Call J. Buston. 877-2091 or 877-6639

MASONIC Hall for rent for banquets & functions.
877-4002 or 877-0435: Eastern Star Catering 877-
6632 or 873-1521

Campers,
trailers, sites

1989 Terry Resort 33' bunkhouse on lovely lot in
Wasaga Beach. Includes deck , shed, BBQ and
many more. $20,000 OBO. (905)877-3787 after
6pm.

@;! Campers,trailers
- camper, excellent conaition. $1500

OBO. 873-3028.

m Boats &

supplies
CANOES, Kayaks, pedal boats, rowboats, sailing rigs.
Excellent for the cottage, pond or river. Rentals &
lessons are available. Come visit our showroom
for boating accessories, tents, camping gear &
much more...CANOE COUNTRY NATURE SHOP
on Winston Churchill Blvd., 1 block N. of Hwy. #7,
Norval. 905-846-5000

Articles
for sale

1 common share at North Halton Golf Course.
Phone 877-2864 after 6pm.

2 person jacuzzi, beige colour. Asking $625. (519)
853-5348.

486D X266 Multimedia Computer Brand new CDRom
420HDD Sound Card 14"SVGA Monitor Save
Hundreds. $1550. 905-840-6384

CHAIR, Loveseat, Sofa $125., Fridge $50., 877-7152

CHESTERFIELD for sale, blue. Excellent condition.
$200. 2 super single waterbeds, $50ea. (519)
833-7240.

CHESTERFIELD sectional 99X99 inches, new
fabric, wine with gold stripes. Cash register, Sanyo
electronic, three taxes. Floor safe, combination, 31
inches high, casters. Tumntable, Panasonic professional
$200. Sign, 30X3 inches, electronic, moving,
llluminated, coloured programmable. 905-877—0476

DON'T Frame It - Laminate It! - Plak-It, an attractive
alternative to picture or poster mounting. For more
details, contact Hallmark, Georgetown Marketplace,
873-7096

ELECTRIC scooter, hardly used, excellent condition.
Includes basket and charger. Call 877-5720 daytime
or 873-1113.

FAX: Use our FAX MACHINE, sending and receiving.
9-9 weekdays, 9-6 Saturdays. Young's Pharmacy,
47 Main St.South, Georgetown. 877-27610r Fax:873-
0838

FIRST quality rec room carpet, $5.95 sq.yd. For all
your carpet needs, call Jim. 877-6302, 20 years
experience.

FOR sale -full size kitchen fridge, white, $300. Small
bar fridge, white, $60. 873—4170.

FREEZER 21"x45°". $100. 873-9862.

FRIDGE,1&2 door frost-free, 24" electric stove,
gold, $125., apt.& full size washer/dryer, portable
dishwasher, upright freezer, coloured TV's. 452-
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